KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.
KAZALARIN CEVRESEL VE TEK.

ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)
ARAS.(DR)

T.C.Kimlik

L3rmg0a
Lare56
1351
36276
DOr124
L0044
38908
Dareeged
S——
aqeeeee182
167018
prera06
Agre102

Aday No Adi

4608
755
3409
37
3255
5301
2121
269
4500
1596
2260
1524

O M***
SE***
QS***
iS***

iL***

CE***
VE***
RE***
SQO***
ER***
RA***

GU***

Soyadi
CE*
LY
iL***

BE***
GE**
iL***

AR
CA*
N
BU*
YR
SA™
G U***

Mez.Deg.Not

98,36
79,93
82,5
95,56
98,36
88,33
84,36
91,6
91,6
82,5
86,46
78,76

ALES

82,16516
80,88317
91,2429
87,36934
76,27535
73,25297
79,70627
80,53633
75,43029
71,80896
77,20629
73,3392
77,32326

Yerlestirme Yerlesme Yerlesme

Puani Sira Durum
89,2991 1 Asil
87,8739 9 Asil

86,71774 3 Asil

85,4216 4 Asil

83,98921 g Asil

83,29578 1 Yedek
83,15576 2 Yedek
82,0658 3 Yedek
81,89817 4 Yedek
79,72538 g Yedek
79,32377 6 Yedek
78,58752 7 Yedek
77,89796 8 Yedek




